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BUILDING ADDRESS:
2 CITY CENTER
PORTLAND, ME 04101

BUILDING OCCUPANCY: BUSINESS

OCCUPANCY (THIS PERMIT):  BUSINESS (NO CHANGE)

TOTAL GROSS AREA: 4,459 SF

FIRE PROTECTION:

PROJECT INFORMATION

SCALE: 11/2"=1-0"

ALTERATION TO EXISTING "B" BUSINESS
OCCUPANCY TENANT SPACE IN EXISTING
BUILDING. NO CHANGE OF OCCUPANCY.

SCOPE OF WORK

SCALE: 11/2"=1-0"

FLOOR AREA

3,937 SF 2nd FLOOR
522 SF 3rd FLOOR

OCCUPANCY

3,937 SF 2nd FLOOR @ 100 SF/PERSON =40 OCCUPANTS
264 SF 3rd FLOOR @ 100 SF/PERSON = 3 OCCUPANTS
258 SF 3rd FLOOR @ 15 SF/PERSON = 18 OCCUPANTS

TOTAL FLOOR OCCUPANCY

2 EXITS REQUIRED EACH FLOOR, 2 EXITS PROVIDED
TRAVEL DISTANCE TO EXITS IS LESS THAN 200'-0"

APPLICABLE CODES

INTERNATIONAL BUILDING CODE 2009
INTERNATIONAL EXISTING BUILDING CODE 2009
INTERNATIONAL PLUMBING CODE 2009
INTERNATIONAL ELECTRICAL CODE 2009
INTERNATIONAL MECHANICAL CODE 2009
INTERNATIONAL FIRE CODE 2009

CODE ANALYSIS - LEVELS 02-03

SCALE: 11/2"=1-0"
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LIFE SAFETY PLAN - LEVEL 02

SCALE: 1/8"=1-0"
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LIFE SAFETY PLAN - LEVEL 03

SCALE: 1/8"=1-0"
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GENERAL

- COVER

G00.00 ' DRAWING INDEX, PROJECT INFOMATION, & LIFE

SAFETY PLAN

G00.01 |GENERAL NOTES

G00.02 |GRAPHIC SYMBOLS & ABBREVIATIONS

G00.03 |MOUNTING LOCATIONS

G00.04 |ADA STANDARDS

G00.05 |SPECIFICATIONS

G00.06 | SPECIFICATIONS

G00.07 | SPECIFICATIONS

G00.20 |WALL PARTITION TYPES & FLOOR TRANSITIONS

G00.30 | SCHEDULES AND FINISHES

G00.31 |DOOR TYPES, HARDWARE, & DETAILS

INTERIORS

A01.02 |DEMOLITION PLAN - LEVEL 02

A01.03 |DEMOLITION PLAN - LEVEL 03

A02.02 |PARTITION PLAN - LEVEL 02

A02.03 |PARTITION PLAN - LEVEL 03

A03.02 |REFLECTED CEILING PLAN - LEVEL 02

A03.03 |REFLECTED CEILING PLAN - LEVEL 03

A04.02 |FINISH PLAN - LEVEL 02

A04.03 |FINISH PLAN - LEVEL 03

A05.02 |FURNITURE PLAN - LEVEL 02 - REFERENCE ONLY

A05.03 |FURNITURE PLAN - LEVEL 03 - REFERENCE ONLY

A08.01 TYPICAL ENLARGED PLANS & ELEVATIONS

A12.01 DETAILS - MILLWORK/CEILING

MECHANICAL

MOD-00 |DEMOLITION PLAN - LEVEL 02 & 03

M01-02 |PLUMBING PLANS - LEVEL 02 & 03

M01-03 |HVAC PLANS - LEVEL 02 & 03

M601 MECHANICAL SCHDULES & DETAILS

M602 MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS

ELECTRICAL

EOG-00 |SYMBOL LIST, FIXTURE SCHEDULE AND
SPECIFICATIONS

EO01-01 LIGHTING DEMOLITION PLAN - LEVEL 02 + 03

EO01-02 |POWER DEMOLITION PLAN - LEVEL 02 + 03

E02-01 NEW WORK LIGHTING - LEVEL 02 + 03

E02-02 |NEW WORK POWER - LEVEL 02 + 03
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Reviewed for Code Compliance
Inspections Division
Approved with Conditions
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Date: 09/04/14

2 CITY CENTER, PORTLAND, ME 04101

Gensler

214 North Tryon Street Tel 704.377.2725
Suite 2320 Fax 704.377.2807
Charlotte, NC 28202

United States

URS CORPORATION
MEP ENGINEERS
27777 FRANKLIN ROAD
SUITE 2000
SOUTHFIELD, MI 48034
Tel 248.204.5900

Fax 248.204.5901

MONAGHAN WOODWORKS
100 COMMERCIAL STREET
SUITE 212

PORTLAND, ME 04101

Tel 207.775.2683

Fax 207.772.6726

A Date Description
08/08/14 ISSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION

Seal / Signature

Project Name
URS - PORTLAND

Project Number

59.6222.900

Scale

As indicated

Description
DRAWING INDEX, PROJECT INFOMATION, & LIFE SAFETY PLAN
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